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District Vision.

Move from a slow moving
dream to a vibrant District
where all members,
current and new, achieve
their goals.

District Mission

We build new clubs and
support all clubs in
achieving excellence.

Toastmasters Core
Values

Integrity, Respect,
Service, Excellence

District 54 April DEC Meeting
Saturday, May 21, 2022, 9 am — 12:07 pm

9:00 AM Call to Order; Pledge of Chris Boyk 1 min
Allegiance
9:01 AM Welcome Remarks Maryann Reichelt 2 mins
9:03 AM Inspiration Kari Susairaj 2-3 mins
9:06 AM District Vision, Mission and Bill Smola 2 mins
Toastmasters Core Values
9:08 AM Roll Call/Quorum Kari Susairaj 2 mins
certification
9:10 AM Review and Adopt Agenda Maryann Reichelt 2 mins
9:12 AM Administration Manager Kari Susairaj 5 mins
Report
9:17 AM Finance Manager report Abraham Gunaseelan 6 mins
9:23 AM Division D report Dale Posont 6 mins
9:29 AM Division C report Jen Ho 6 mins
9:35 AM Division B report Laura Hansen 6 mins
9:41 AM Division A report Bill Smola 6 mins
9:47 AM Public Relations Mgr. report | Adam Bockler 6 mins
9:53 AM Club Growth Director report Tony Koury 6 mins
9:59 AM Program Quality Director Dan Kyburz 6 mins
report
10:05 AM | District Director report Maryann Reichelt 6 mins
10:11 AM | Old Business - none Maryann Reichelt 1 min
10:12 AM | Open Discussion and Q&A Maryann Reichelt 20 mins
10:32 AM | New Business — new AD Maryann Reichelt 1 min
appointments
10:33 AM | Closing Thoughts Jen Ho 2 -3 mins
10:36 AM | Adjournment Maryann Reichelt 1 min
10:37 AM | Break All 10 mins
10:47 AM | End the Year Strong Dan Kyburz 60 mins
11:47 PM | Break All 27 mins
12:15PM | The Leadership Train Club Bala Sreedharan 60 mins
Meeting

Phone one-tap: +13126266799,,96383885692#,,,,,,0#,,2229636# US (Chicago)
https://zoom.us/|/96383885692?pwd=UGhhZm5ISXFPZGh5VW1gNEZkM{jVnZz09

Meeting ID: 963 8388 5692, Password: 369147A



http://www.d54tm.com/
http://www.toastmasters.org/

DEC and Council Meetings / Locations 2021-2022

DATE LOCATION TOPIC

and-Taecties

August14,2021 VIRTUAL Rebuilding-Glubs

September18;,2021 VIRTUAL Council-Meeting
Presidentsluncheon
Contests

December18,2021 Hinois Valley Community | Area/DivisionMid-Year Review

College and Virtual

January-15,2022 Virtual Membership-Building

February 19, 2022 Virtual Building New Clubs

March 19, 2022 Virtual Parliamentary Procedures

April 9, 2022 Virtual IEuIa;em_uzmg Your Toastmasters

May 21, 2022 IVCC and Virtual How to finish the year strong

June 18, 2022 IVCC Division/Area Directors
Transition

Dates and locations are subject to change due to weather and location availability.

District 54 Theme Song for 2021-2022 is “What a Feelin’”
“What a Feelin”
Artist: Irene Cara
Released: 1983
Music by: Giorgio Moroder
Lyrics by: Keith Forsey and Irene Cara
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